
KOSLOFF TORAH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL CALENDAR I 5782-5783/2022-2023 
FALL SEMESTER 

AUGUST 

Wednesday—Thursday, Aug. 24-25 . . . . .  Staff Orientation Meetings 

Monday, Aug. 29 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . First Day of School 

SEPTEMBER 

Monday, Sept. 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Labor Day—No Classes 

Tuesday, Sept. 13 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Freshman Parent Orientation—Evening 

Monday—Tuesday, Sept. 26-27 . . . . . . . . . Rosh Hashana—No Classes 

Wednesday, Sept. 28 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Tzom Gedalya—12:35PM Dismissal 

OCTOBER 

Tuesday, Oct. 4-19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Yom Kippur—Sukkos Break 

Thursday, Oct. 20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . Classes Resume 

Tuesday, Oct. 25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .In-School PSAT 8/9, PSAT 10/11 

Thursday, Oct. 27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .In-School SAT 

NOVEMBER 

Sunday, Nov. 13 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .KTA Open House—10:00AM 

Monday, Nov. 21 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Parent Teacher Conferences—Evening 

Tuesday, Nov. 22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Parent Teacher Conf.—12:35PM Dismissal 

Thursday-Friday, Nov. 24-25 . . . . . . . . . . . Thanksgiving Break—No Classes 

DECEMBER 

Monday-Thursday, Dec. 19-22 . . . . . . . . . .Chanukah 4:15PM Dismissal 

Friday, Dec. 23 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Chanukah—No Classes 

JANUARY 

Tuesday, Jan. 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Asarah B’Teves—12:35PM Dismissal 

Thursday, Jan. 12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Reading Day—No Classes 

Friday-Wednesday, Jan. 13-18 . . . . . . . . . Cumulative Exams 

Thursday, Jan. 19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Makeup Exams 

Thursday-Sunday, Jan. 19-29 . . . . . . . . . . .Intersession—No Classes 

SPRING SEMESTER 

JANUARY 

Monday, Jan. 30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Spring Semester Begins 

FEBRUARY 

Motzai Shabbos-Sunday, Feb. 4-5 . . . . . . . . .Annual Play Production 

Monday, Feb. 20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Presidents’ Day—No Classes 

MARCH 

Monday, March 6 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ta’anis Esther—12:35PM Dismissal 

Tuesday, March 7 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Purim—No Classes 

Wednesday, March 8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . Classes Resume 

Thursday, March 30-April 16 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pesach Break—No Classes 

APRIL 

Monday, Apr. 17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . Classes Resume 

MAY 

Thursday-Monday, May 25-29 . . . . . . . . . . . Shavuos, Memorial Day—No Classes 

JUNE 

Tuesday-Friday, May 30-June 2 . . . . . . . . . . Senior Finals 

Sunday, June 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KTA Annual Dinner 

Sunday, June 11 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . .Graduation 

Thursday, June 15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . Reading Day—No Classes 

Friday-Wednesday, June 16-21 . . . . . . . .. . . Cumulative Exams 

Thursday, June 22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . Makeup Exams 

Monday-Tuesday, June 26-27 . . . . . . . . . . .. Faculty Meetings 


